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Including automotive tailshaft couplings and CV applications

br
an

ch
es BRISBANE 

BROKEN HILL
DUBBO
MACKAY
MELBOURNE
NEWCASTLE
PERTH
SYDNEY
TOWNSVILLE
TASMANIA

THE UNDERBODY & POWER TRANSMISSION SPECIALISTS





Application PCD (D)OD (N) Spline (S) Spline Qty Position Notes

Propeller Shaft CV Joint

BMW
Part #Type Boot Kit

Part #Application PCD (D)OD (N) Spline (S) Spline Qty Position Notes

BMW
Type Boot Kit

CV874 24mm Wide Inner raceXC70 XC90 Some 94.00 80.00 26.50 CV852

Part #Application PCD (D)OD (N) Spline (S) Spline Qty Position Notes

Dodge
Type Boot Kit

CV899Front Front Shaft Diff EndNitro 100.00 86.00 30 Plunging

CV899Front
Front PSA Diff End
37mm Wide Outer
Race

Nitro 100.00 86.00 30 Plunging

Part #Application PCD (D)OD (N) Spline (S) Spline Qty Position Notes

Ford
Type Boot Kit

CV860 Front ShaftEXPLORER 99.40 86.00 26.90 32 Plunging CV877

CV860Rear Universal Joint In
Midship

FALCON BA 6cyl NA
FALCON BA/BF XR6 XR8 GT 99.40 86.00 26.90 32 Plunging CV877

CV860RearTERRITORY 99.40 86.00 26.90 32 Plunging CV877

CV861Rear With Plunging Centre
CV Joint

FALCON BA V8 XR6T & XR8 100.00 86.00 28.00 25 Fixed CV866

CV861Front Suit Front Driveshaft
Use Orig Grease CapRANGER PX/PXII 4WD 100.00 86.00 86.00 25 Fixed CV866

CV861Rear Suit Front DriveshaftTERRITORY AWD 100.00 86.00 86.00 25 Fixed CV866

CV862Centre 29mm Wide Inner
RaceTRANSIT 108.00 94.00 31.00 28 Plunging 85.F289

CV864Rear 10.2mm Bolt HolesFALCON FG 100.00 86.00 33 Plunging 85.F289

CV864Front 10.2mm Bolt HolesTERRITORY 100.00 86.00 33 Plunging 85.F289

CV868Rear
Front

Suit Front Tailshaft
Long PlungingRANGER PX PXII 2012- 4WD 100.00 86.00 28.00 25 Plunging CV872

CV874Front 24mm Wide Inner raceTERRITORY 94.00 80.00 26.50 24 Plunging CV852

CV881Rear V6COURIER V6 124.00 107.00 29.00 35 Fixed N/A

CV882HDCentre
Rear Genuine DanaFALCON BA/BF/FG 108.00 94.00 31.00 28 Plunging 85.F289

CV898Centre 32mm Wide Inner
Race

FALCON BA/BF FG V8, XR6
TURBO & XR8 UTES 108.00 94.00 31.00 28 Plunging 85.F289

PROPELLER SHAFT CV JOINT
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Application PCD (D)OD (N) Spline (S) Spline Qty Position Notes

Propeller Shaft CV Joint

Ford
Part #Type Boot Kit

CV898HDFront
Rear

32mm Wide Inner
Race

FALCON BA/BF FG V8, XR6
TURBO & XR8 UTES 108.00 94.00 31.00 28 Plunging 85.F289

Part #Application PCD (D)OD (N) Spline (S) Spline Qty Position Notes

Holden / GM
Type Boot Kit

CV855CentreCOMMODORE VN-VT V6
COMMODORE VB-VT V8 100.00 86.00 27.50 25 Plunging CV853

CV856CentreCOMMODORE VB-VL 6cyl 94.00 80.00 26.40 24 Plunging CV852

CV861Rear Suit Front DriveshaftCREWMAN 100.00 86.00 86.00 25 Fixed CV866

CV861Centre Suit Rear DriveshaftHSV AVALANCHE 100.00 86.00 86.00 25 Fixed CV866

CV865Rear Long PlungingCREWMAN 108.00 94.00 28.00 25 Plunging CV867

CV868Rear Long PlungingCAPTIVA 100.00 86.00 28.00 25 Plunging CV872

CV874Front Suit Front DriveshaftCREWMAN 100.00 86.00 27.50 25 Plunging CV853

CV874Front 24mm Wide Inner
Race

HSV VY AVALANCHE
ADVENTRA, CROSS 6/8 94.00 80.00 26.50 24 Plunging CV852

Part #Application PCD (D)OD (N) Spline (S) Spline Qty Position Notes

Hyundai
Type Boot Kit

CV874Front 24mm Wide Inner
Race Front PSATERRACAN 94.00 80.00 26.50 34 Plunging CV852

Part #Application PCD (D)OD (N) Spline (S) Spline Qty Position Notes

Jeep
Type Boot Kit

CV860Front Suit Front DriveshaftGRAND CHEROKEE 1999
-2010 4.0l & 4.7l 99.40 86.00 26.90 32 Plunging CV877

CV861Rear Suit Front DriveshaftGRAND CHEROKEE 1999
-2010 4.0l & 4.7l 100.00 86.00 86.00 25 Fixed CV866

CV865FrontGRAND CHEROKEE WJ WG &
IFS KJ 108.00 94.00 28.00 25 Plunging CV867

CV868Rear
Suit Front Driveshaft
Long Plunging

GRAND CHEROKEE 1993
-1998; 4.0L 99-01 & 4.7L 99-04 100.00 86.00 28.00 25 Plunging CV872

CV869Front
FRONT SHAFT
INNER RACE 28mm
OUTER 32mm WIDE

COMMANDER CHEROKEE 100.00 86.00 28.90 26 Plunging

CV896Rear  Rear Shaft 8 Bolt/BallWRANGLER JK 2007-13 99.60 86.00 29.00 35 Fixed N/A

CV899Front Front Shaft Diff EndCOMMANDER 06 CHEROKEE
KK LIBERTY 08-12 100.00 86.00 30 Plunging

PROPELLER SHAFT CV JOINT
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Application PCD (D)OD (N) Spline (S) Spline Qty Position Notes

Propeller Shaft CV Joint

Jeep
Part #Type Boot Kit

CV899Front
Front PSA T/Case
End 37mm Wide
Outer Race

Cherokee KK 100.00 86.00 30 Plunging

Part #Application PCD (D)OD (N) Spline (S) Spline Qty Position Notes

Kia
Type Boot Kit

CV868Rear 2.7L V6 Auto Long
PlungingSPORTAGE 4WD 100.00 86.00 28.00 25 Plunging CV872

Part #Application PCD (D)OD (N) Spline (S) Spline Qty Position Notes

Landrover
Type Boot Kit

CV886XFront Joint Only Long
Plunging TripodFEELANDER 94.00 82.00 20 Plunging N/A

Part #Application PCD (D)OD (N) Spline (S) Spline Qty Position Notes

Mazda
Type Boot Kit

CV881Rear V6BRAVO V6 124.00 107.00 29.00 35 Fixed N/A

Part #Application PCD (D)OD (N) Spline (S) Spline Qty Position Notes

Mitsubishi
Type Boot Kit

CV881PAJERO, TRITON 124.00 107.00 29.00 35 Fixed N/A

Part #Application PCD (D)OD (N) Spline (S) Spline Qty Position Notes

Nissan / UD
Type Boot Kit

CV855CentreSKYLINE R31 06/1988-1991 100.00 86.00 27.50 25 Plunging CV853

CV856CentreSKYLINE R31 1986-06/1988 94.00 80.00 26.40 24 Plunging CV852

Part #Application PCD (D)OD (N) Spline (S) Spline Qty Position Notes

Volkswagen
Type Boot Kit

CV880Rear Includes Stub to suit
50x3 TubeTOUAREG 99.70 86.00 Plunging CV877

Part #Application PCD (D)OD (N) Spline (S) Spline Qty Position Notes

Volvo
Type Boot Kit

CV850Front
Rear Reuse OE End CapXC70 XC90 Some 80.00 74.00 19 Plunging 85.CV851

CV851 22mm Wide Inner
RaceSome 850, XC70 & XC90's 86.00 74.00 20 Plunging N/A

CV874
24mm Wide Inner
Race; Replacement
Joint for NTN

S70 V70 94.00 80.00 26.50 24 Plunging CV852

CV878 23.4mm Wide Inner
RaceSome XC90 78.00 65.00 20.00 24 Plunging N/A

PROPELLER SHAFT CV JOINT
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Application PCD (D) OD (N) Bore (S) Bolt Lth (L) Bolt Qty Notes

Propeller Shaft Coupling

Part #Bolt Ø (D1)

Part #Application PCD (D) OD (N) Bore (S) Bolt Lth (L) Bolt Qty NotesBolt Ø (D1)

RC.BK16 Bolt & Nut Set65.00

RC.BK26 Bolt & Nut Set60.00

Part #Application PCD (D) OD (N) Bore (S) Bolt Lth (L) Bolt Qty Notes

Audi
Bolt Ø (D1)

RC.AUD.0016AWD 105.00 26.00 10.00

Part #Application PCD (D) OD (N) Bore (S) Bolt Lth (L) Bolt Qty Notes

BMW
Bolt Ø (D1)

RC.BMW.0018BMW 3/5 Series -1980 107.0076.00 38.00 38.00 10.00

RC.BMW.0026BMW Various 107.0078.00 41.00 28.00 10.00

RC.BMW.00661,5,6 & 7 Series 110.0078.00 38.00 32.00 12.00

RC.BMW.0046BMW 5/6/7 Series Auto -1980 113.0094.00 46.00 30.00 12.00

RC.BMW.0076VARIOUS 110.00 38.50 12.00

Part #Application PCD (D) OD (N) Bore (S) Bolt Lth (L) Bolt Qty Notes

Chrysler
Bolt Ø (D1)

RC.CHR.0036 Rubber Width 27mmCrossfire 100.00 32.00 12.00

RC.CHR.0016 28.5mm Rubber Width. 18mm
Spigot. Petrol & Diesel300C 6Cyl 137.00100.00 50.00 32.00 12.00

RC.CHR.0026 31mm Rubber Width, 18mm
Spigot300C V8 148.00110.00 58.00 35.00 12.00

Part #Application PCD (D) OD (N) Bore (S) Bolt Lth (L) Bolt Qty Notes

Ford
Bolt Ø (D1)

UD.32.138 Alignment BushFALCON BA/BF 32.00 14.00

UD.32.140 Alignment BushFALCON BFII & FG 32.00 16.00

UD.32.146 Alignment BushFALCON BA/BF/FG with
Tremec Transmission 37.00 16.00

RC.JUR.0026 32mm Rubber WidthFALCON BA/BF 6 Cyl - 5sp
Man & 4sp Auto 130.0096.00 50.00 35.00 12.00

PROPELLER SHAFT COUPLINGS
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Application PCD (D) OD (N) Bore (S) Bolt Lth (L) Bolt Qty Notes

Propeller Shaft Couplings

Ford
Part #Bolt Ø (D1)

RC.JUR.0026 32mm Rubber WidthTERRITORY SX / SY 4sp Auto 130.0096.00 50.00 35.00 12.00

RC.JUR.0046 32mm Rubber WidthFALCON BA/BF V8 & Turbo /
BFII 6cyl 6sp Auto 140.00105.00 56.00 35.00 12.00

RC.JUR.0046 32mm Rubber WidthTRANSIT 140.00105.00 56.00 35.00 12.00

RC.JUR.0066 31mm Rubber WidthFALCON BFII & FG MUSTANG
2015- 148.00110.00 56.00 35.00 12.00

RC.JUR.0056 40.5mm Rubber WidthTRANSIT 160.00120.00 64.00 43.50 14.00

Part #Application PCD (D) OD (N) Bore (S) Bolt Lth (L) Bolt Qty Notes

Holden / GM
Bolt Ø (D1)

RC.JUR.0016COMMODORE VS/VT V6
Manual Front 130.0096.00 50.00 30.00 12.00

RC.JUR.0016COMMODORE VX-VZ/VE
-03/2008 V6 Front & Rear 130.0096.00 50.00 30.00 12.00

RC.JUR.0026 32mm Rubber Width COMMODORE VE -03/2008 R 130.0096.00 50.00 35.00 12.00

RC.GMH.0016 Front & RearCOMMODORE  VX-Z V8 , VZ
V8 Auto & 6Spd Man. 133.0096.00 49.00 35.00 12.00

RC.JUR.0086 35mm Rubber Width with 18mm
Spigot

COMMODORE VT SII 6/99-
GEN3 Man. 133.0096.00 49.00 35.00 12.00

RC.JUR.0076 36mm Rubber Width, 18mm
Spigot

Commodore VT SI -6/99 V8
Manual 149.00100.00 41.00 40.00 12.00

RC.JUR.0046 32mm Rubber WidthCOMMODORE VE V6 Front &
Rear 03/2008- 140.00105.00 56.00 35.00 12.00

RC.GMH.0026 33mm Rubber ThicknessCommodore VF SS GTS HSV
LSA Suoercharged 151.00110.00 58.00 35.00 14.00

RC.JUR.0096 35mm Rubber Width, 18mm
Spigot

Commodore VE V8, VZ Cab
Chassis & Some HSV
Applications

152.00110.00 56.00 38.50 12.00

RC.JUR.0096 35mm Rubber Width, 18mm
SpigotCREWMAN V8 04- 152.00110.00 58.00 38.50 12.00

Part #Application PCD (D) OD (N) Bore (S) Bolt Lth (L) Bolt Qty Notes

Hyundai
Bolt Ø (D1)

RC.BMW.0066SANTE FE V6, TUCSON 110.0078.00 38.00 32.00 12.00

RC.HY.0016SANTE FE Late Models 128.0090.00 42.00 32.00 10.00

PROPELLER SHAFT COUPLINGS
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Application PCD (D) OD (N) Bore (S) Bolt Lth (L) Bolt Qty Notes

Propeller Shaft Coupling

Kia
Part #Bolt Ø (D1)

Part #Application PCD (D) OD (N) Bore (S) Bolt Lth (L) Bolt Qty Notes

Kia
Bolt Ø (D1)

RC.BMW.0066SPORTAGE 110.0078.00 38.00 32.00 12.00

Part #Application PCD (D) OD (N) Bore (S) Bolt Lth (L) Bolt Qty Notes

Landrover
Bolt Ø (D1)

RC.JUR.0016DISCOVERY Rear 130.0096.00 50.00 30.00 12.00

Part #Application PCD (D) OD (N) Bore (S) Bolt Lth (L) Bolt Qty Notes

Mercedes
Bolt Ø (D1)

RC.MER.0096 Kit Includes Bolts, Washers & Nuts
Genuine # 201.410.0715190/200 Auto Rear 114.0080.00 40.50 25.70 10.00

Part #Application PCD (D) OD (N) Bore (S) Bolt Lth (L) Bolt Qty Notes

Nissan
Bolt Ø (D1)

RC.BMW.0026PINTARA Auto Front 107.0078.00 41.00 28.00 10.00

RC.100R2316PINTARA Manual Front 133.0096.00 45.00 30.00 10.00

Part #Application PCD (D) OD (N) Bore (S) Bolt Lth (L) Bolt Qty Notes

Porsche
Bolt Ø (D1)

RC.VW.0016 31mm Rubber WidthCAYENNE 955 148.00110.00 58.00 35.00 12.00

Part #Application PCD (D) OD (N) Bore (S) Bolt Lth (L) Bolt Qty Notes

Renault
Bolt Ø (D1)

RC.REN.0016 33mm Rubber Width, 16mm
SpigotScenic 125.0080.00 33.00 36.50 10.00

RC.REN.0026 33mm Rubber Width, 16mm
SpigotScenic With Damper Ring 125.0080.00 36.50 10.00

Part #Application PCD (D) OD (N) Bore (S) Bolt Lth (L) Bolt Qty Notes

Toyota
Bolt Ø (D1)

TO.PC.305P6 OE Style AluminiumTARAGO Auxiliary Petrol 12mm
Spigot 125.0080.00 40.00 25.30 8.00

TO.PC.305P.16TARAGO Auxiliary Petrol 14mm
Spigot 125.0080.00 40.00 25.30 8.00

TO.PC.306D6TARAGO Auxiliary Diesel 129.0085.00 42.00 25.30 8.00

RC.TOY.0016 32mm Rubber Width, 18mm
SpigotSOARER 142.00105.00 56.00 35.00 12.00

PROPELLER SHAFT COUPLINGS
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Application PCD (D) OD (N) Bore (S) Bolt Lth (L) Bolt Qty Notes

Propeller Shaft Coupling

Volkswagen
Part #Bolt Ø (D1)

Part #Application PCD (D) OD (N) Bore (S) Bolt Lth (L) Bolt Qty Notes

Volkswagen
Bolt Ø (D1)

RC.AUD.0016AWD 105.00 26.00 10.00

RC.VW.0016 31mm Rubber WidthTOUAREG 148.00110.00 58.00 35.00 12.00

PROPELLER SHAFT COUPLINGS
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30 68 
OFFSET 70 19 CB134

Q7    2005 -                                    FIRM 
AFTERMARKET RUBBER SUIT PETROL 
APPLICATION                 

30 68 
OFFSET 70 19 CB135

Q7    2005 -                                 
SOFTER OE STYLE RUBBER SUIT DIESEL 
APPLICATION              

30 155 - 19 CB182            Q7   V8 2013 -                                                               

30 135 45 13 CB32  26111206502                          
CHASSIS  E12   E21   E23   E24   E28

30 140 63 13 CB33  26121225152                           
CHASSIS  E30

30 130 53 13 CB34  26121226723  26121227469  
CHASSIS  E30   E32   E34   E36

30 160 50 13 CB90
26121226731  26121229242  
26121229089  26121227997                  
CHASSIS  E36   E37   E38

30 135 53 13 CB115  26121209532                          
CHASSIS  E24   E28

30 130 13 CB197            
NEW LISTING

 26121229726  26127507740 00-06                         
X5  E53

30 160 12 13 CB199           
NEW LISTING

 26127558745                                               
X5 E70 07-12                                                                                           
X6 E71/2 08-13                                                                        
ALUMINIUM BRACKET

30 160 48 13 CB204            
NEW LISTING  

 26127521855 26103413966     M5 
E60/62 M6 E63/64
X3 E83 Petrol 530i
ALUMINIUM BRACKET

35 119 82.5 17 CB25 DELTA

CHRYSLER/DODGE

DAIHATSU

AUDI

BMW

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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30 188 85 13 CB112

300C 2005-13                      
CHALLENGER 2010-13                
CHARGER 2013-16                 
MAGNUM 2005-08

40 168 77 20 N214033X     
New Listing 

RAM 3500 2011 - Some             
Aluminium Bracket

2-7/16" 187 69 64 TBA POA                                      61.91mm ID

28 164 18 16 CB38 FORD COURIER 1/99-                 2.6L 
EFI                               B2600

28 180 20 16 CB49 FORD COURIER 1/99-                4X4                                      
B2600

30 N/A N/A 13 CB22BR   BEARING & RUBBER ONLY

30 140 Centre on 
Angle 13 CB57 EARLY TRANSIT                   SOME 

CORTINA'S

30 144 63 13 CB58 LATE TRANSIT 94-  

30 N/A N/A 13 CB128BR

TERRITORY                      FALCON BA, 
BF & FG                                        WITH 
U.JOINT MIDSHIP                                     
INSERT ONLY 

30 215 34 13 CB128 FALCON BA &  BF                WITH UNI 
JOINT CENTRE                         BF CHECK BHC's

30 170 25 13 CB113
FALCON  BF & FG Srs 1                   WITH UNI 
JOINT CENTRE                    BF CHECK BHC's                              
FG CHECK CENTRE HEIGHT

30 170 11 13 CB172
FALCON FG                      WITH CENTRE 
UNI JOINT                                  CHECK CENTRE 
HEIGHT

30 175 25 17 CB177          ESCAPE   INC. ANCHOR CABLE                               
& MAZDA TRIBUTE

FORD

CATERPILLER

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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30 158 54 13 CB181 TERRITORY   PETROL ONLY     FOR DIESEL 
REPLACE INSERT WITH CB128BR

35 N/A N/A 12 CB129BR  FACON BA, BF & FG        WITH CV JIONT 
CENTRE               INSERT ONLY  

35 215 34 13 CB129
FALCON BA & BF                   WITH CENTRE 
CV.JOINT                                                    BF CHECK 
BHC's

35 170 25 13 CB114
FALCON  BF & FG             WITH CV JOINT 
CENTRE                            BF CHECK BHC's                              
FG CHECK CENTRE HEIGHT

35 170 11 13 CB173
 Falcon FG                                     WITH 
CENTRE CV JOINT             CHECK CENTRE 
HEIGHT

35 164 20 15 CB168 FORD RANGER 2.5L 2WD      MAZDA BT50 

35 180 20 15 CB169 FORD RANGER PX & PXII      3L 2 & 4WD                                
MAZDA BT50 2011 -

35 180 75 14 CB29

FORD TRADER                                 
RUBBER ONLY                            CB29R                                     
BRACKET ONLY CB29H

35 144 63 CB171 TRANSIT 2008 - 

35 168 58 25 211187X
VARIOUS F SERIES                                             
CAPTURED HANGER BRACKET           231214 
RUBBER ONLY

40 168 57 22 CB153 COURIER  4x2                         V6 CV 
JOINT TYPE REAR TWIN

40 168 57 27 210873.1X VARIOUS F SERIES - CAPTURED HANGER 
BRACKET

45 144 63 16 CB59 LATE TRANSIT 94-  

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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45 168 56 19 CB166 FALCON Upgrade 

30 150 OFFSET 15 CB72            
NEW APPLICATION

2WD

30 94 85 16 CB44  V240 4WD            

45 N/A N/A 19 CB77

HEX 4 BOLT TYPE            BEARING & 
RUBBER       BRACKET NOT INCLUDED                                    
RUBBER ONLY CB77R

45 N/A 76.5 19 CB89

“D” TYPE 4 BOLT TYPE BEARING & RUBBER                                                
BRACKET NOT INCLUDED                        RUBBER 
ONLY CB89R               

N/A N/A N/A N/A CB76R RUBBER ONLY                       HEX 6 BOLT 
TYPE

N/A N/A N/A N/A CB78R RUBBER ONLY “D”                          4 BOLT 
TYPE

HOLDEN & GM

25 50 
DIAGONAL

68 15 CB30
JACKEROO UBS LWB                              
KB RODEO                                      
RUBBER ONLY CB30R

30 N/A N/A 13 CB22BR TORANA  BEARING & RUBBER ONLY

25 N/A N/A 13 CB79 GEMINI BEARING & RETAINERS USE 
WITH CB30R RUBBER

30 94 101 16 CB43 2WD TF RODEO

30 94 85 16 CB44 4WD TF RODEO            EARLY 
COLORADO

30 94 81 16 CB178         COLORADO                             DOUBLE SIDED 
RUBBER INSERT         D-MAX 08-                                          

GREAT WALL

HINO

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width

45 168 56 19 CB166 FALCON Upgrade 

30 150 OFFSET 15 CB72            
NEW APPLICATION

2WD

30 94 85 16 CB44  V240 4WD            

45 N/A N/A 19 CB77

HEX 4 BOLT TYPE            BEARING & 
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RUBBER ONLY CB77R

45 N/A 76.5 19 CB89
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HOLDEN & GM

25 50 
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KB RODEO                                      
RUBBER ONLY CB30R
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30 94 101 16 CB43 2WD TF RODEO
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Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width

45 168 56 19 CB166 FALCON Upgrade 
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NEW APPLICATION

2WD
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45 N/A N/A 19 CB77
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RUBBER ONLY CB77R
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HOLDEN & GM
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RUBBER ONLY CB30R

30 N/A N/A 13 CB22BR TORANA  BEARING & RUBBER ONLY
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WITH CB30R RUBBER

30 94 101 16 CB43 2WD TF RODEO

30 94 85 16 CB44 4WD TF RODEO            EARLY 
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GREAT WALL

HINO

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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30 N/A N/A 13 CB952 COMMODORE VB-VT   CREWMAN                          
LESS BRACKET

30 196 48 13 CB130

ADVENTRA COMMODORE VX- VZ V6 SHORT W/B

30 196 52 13 CB131

COMMODORE VX- VZ  V6 LONG WHEEL BASE

30 196 48 13 CB132

COMMODORE VX- VZ    V8 SHORT WHEEL BASE

30 196 52 13 CB133

COMMODORE VX-  VZ   V8 LONG WHEEL BASE

30 187.6 34 13 CB165
VE COMMODORE                     ALL 
VARIANTS                                                               
GENUINE 92189411

30 38                
IN LINE

88.9 13 13B
BEL AIR 1958-81                      IMPALA 
1959-82             SUBURBAN 1968-96          
INTERNATIONAL SCOUT 1966-80

30 110 50 13 CB60
BEDFORD CF VAN                        UK 
PRODUCTION                                       AVAILABLE 
WHILE STOCKS LAST

30 190.5 41 14 CB116 CAPTIVA

35 168 58 25 210088.1X
BEDFORD CF VAN       AUSTRALIAN 
PRODUCTION                                 ALTERNATE 
211187X

35 172 25 CB189          
NEW LISTING     

COLORADO RG 2013 -               
OCTAGONAL

40 38.3 64 15 CB23 CADILLAC BUICK

40 57 87 15 CB23A CADILLAC BUICK

40 130 N/A 15 CB123 CADILLAC BUICK

HONDA

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width30 N/A N/A 13 CB952 COMMODORE VB-VT   CREWMAN                          

LESS BRACKET

30 196 48 13 CB130

ADVENTRA COMMODORE VX- VZ V6 SHORT W/B

30 196 52 13 CB131

COMMODORE VX- VZ  V6 LONG WHEEL BASE

30 196 48 13 CB132

COMMODORE VX- VZ    V8 SHORT WHEEL BASE

30 196 52 13 CB133

COMMODORE VX-  VZ   V8 LONG WHEEL BASE
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HONDA

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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40 130 N/A 15 CB123 CADILLAC BUICK

HONDA

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
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PRODUCTION                                       AVAILABLE 
WHILE STOCKS LAST
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L
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Brg
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30 196 52 13 CB131

COMMODORE VX- VZ  V6 LONG WHEEL BASE
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Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width

© 2023 Driveline Services AustraliaPAGE 12 | Centre Bearing Catalogue

CENTRE BEARING CATALOGUE



25 172 CENTRE 12 CB111 CRV 97-01

25 160 12 CB205          
NEW LISTING CRV 02 - 06

HYUNDAI

30 160 CENTRE 16 CB16A SANTA FE -                              25MM 
BOLT HOLES

30
178-80    

Slotted 1 
Side

CENTRE CB186         
NEW LISTING         

 TUCSON SANTA FE              38mm SEAL 
BOTH SIDES

30
178-80    

Slotted 1 
Side

CENTRE CB190         
NEW LISTING       

 TUCSON SANTA FE              35mm SEAL 1 
SIDE

ISUZU

30 94 101 16 CB43 D-MAX 04-09

30 94 81 16 CB178         D-MAX 08-                           COLORADO                                          
DOUBLE SIDED RUBBER INSERT

30 173 3 16 CB193          
NEW LISTING

D-MAX 6/12-

30 173 12 16 CB194         
NEW LISTING 

D-MAX 

32 N/A 65 19 CB69 N Series                                               
BRACKET NOT INCLUDED

40 N/A 66 18 CB68 N Series                                               
BRACKET SEPARATE CB68H

45 155 60.5 19 CB31 F Series                                                  
4 x 10mm BOLT HOLES 28mm CENTRES

55 295 CENTRE 32 CB202 OE SURPLUS POA

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width

25 172 CENTRE 12 CB111 CRV 97-01

25 160 12 CB205          
NEW LISTING CRV 02 - 06

HYUNDAI

30 160 CENTRE 16 CB16A SANTA FE -                              25MM 
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30
178-80    
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CENTRE CB186         
NEW LISTING         

 TUCSON SANTA FE              38mm SEAL 
BOTH SIDES
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178-80    
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CENTRE CB190         
NEW LISTING       

 TUCSON SANTA FE              35mm SEAL 1 
SIDE

ISUZU

30 94 101 16 CB43 D-MAX 04-09

30 94 81 16 CB178         D-MAX 08-                           COLORADO                                          
DOUBLE SIDED RUBBER INSERT

30 173 3 16 CB193          
NEW LISTING

D-MAX 6/12-

30 173 12 16 CB194         
NEW LISTING 

D-MAX 

32 N/A 65 19 CB69 N Series                                               
BRACKET NOT INCLUDED

40 N/A 66 18 CB68 N Series                                               
BRACKET SEPARATE CB68H
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4 x 10mm BOLT HOLES 28mm CENTRES
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Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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30 160 CENTRE 16 CB16A SANTA FE -                              25MM 
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4 x 10mm BOLT HOLES 28mm CENTRES
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Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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NEW LISTING       

 TUCSON SANTA FE              35mm SEAL 1 
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BRACKET SEPARATE CB68H
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Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width

© 2023 Driveline Services AustraliaPAGE 13 | Centre Bearing Catalogue

CENTRE BEARING CATALOGUE



60 295 CENTRE 32 CB200 OE SURPLUS POA

65 295 CENTRE 32 CB201 OE SURPLUS POA

IVECO

35 168 57 17 CB97

35 165 60 25 CB155 Also available as greasable CB155G

40 168 57 22 CB153 TURBO DAILY 35S13V         GREASABLE 
OPTION CB153G

60 220 85.7 22 CB94

45 168 56 19 CB166

60 220 88 37 CB53 CAST HANGER BRACKET P.O.A.

60 193.6 69 18 CB127

65 200 72 18 CB140

70 220 88 45 CB54A CAST HANGER BRACKET         CAN BE 
MADE GREASABLE

70 220 85 18 CB159

75 220-230 86 26 CB179          687.40/45 SLIDING MIDSHIPS DAF / MAN

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width

60 295 CENTRE 32 CB200 OE SURPLUS POA

65 295 CENTRE 32 CB201 OE SURPLUS POA
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70 220 88 45 CB54A CAST HANGER BRACKET         CAN BE 
MADE GREASABLE

70 220 85 18 CB159

75 220-230 86 26 CB179          687.40/45 SLIDING MIDSHIPS DAF / MAN

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width

60 295 CENTRE 32 CB200 OE SURPLUS POA

65 295 CENTRE 32 CB201 OE SURPLUS POA
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35 165 60 25 CB155 Also available as greasable CB155G
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45 168 56 19 CB166

60 220 88 37 CB53 CAST HANGER BRACKET P.O.A.
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65 200 72 18 CB140

70 220 88 45 CB54A CAST HANGER BRACKET         CAN BE 
MADE GREASABLE
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75 220-230 86 26 CB179          687.40/45 SLIDING MIDSHIPS DAF / MAN

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width

60 295 CENTRE 32 CB200 OE SURPLUS POA
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MADE GREASABLE
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BHC
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Brg
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MADE GREASABLE

70 220 85 18 CB159

75 220-230 86 26 CB179          687.40/45 SLIDING MIDSHIPS DAF / MAN
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Brg
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40 168 57 22 CB153 TURBO DAILY 35S13V         GREASABLE 
OPTION CB153G

60 220 85.7 22 CB94

45 168 56 19 CB166

60 220 88 37 CB53 CAST HANGER BRACKET P.O.A.
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65 200 72 18 CB140

70 220 88 45 CB54A CAST HANGER BRACKET         CAN BE 
MADE GREASABLE
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60 295 CENTRE 32 CB200 OE SURPLUS POA

65 295 CENTRE 32 CB201 OE SURPLUS POA

IVECO

35 168 57 17 CB97

35 165 60 25 CB155 Also available as greasable CB155G

40 168 57 22 CB153 TURBO DAILY 35S13V         GREASABLE 
OPTION CB153G

60 220 85.7 22 CB94

45 168 56 19 CB166

60 220 88 37 CB53 CAST HANGER BRACKET P.O.A.

60 193.6 69 18 CB127
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Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
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85 220 90 26 CB180          58742/687.55 SLDING MIDSHIPS                             
DAF / MAN

KIA

30
178-80    

Slotted 1 
Side

CENTRE CB186           
NEW LISTING 

SORENTO & SPORTAGE          38mm SEAL 
BOTH SIDES

30
178-80    

Slotted 1 
Side

CENTRE CB190          
NEW LISTING         

 TUCSON SANTA FE              35mm SEAL 1 
SIDE

JAGUAR

30 77 66 13 CB81

LANDROVER

30 138 68 13 CB138 LANDROVER FREELANDER

30 130 65 13 CB175 RANGE ROVER SPORT 05-09

MACK

60 219 85.7 36 210661.1X
1710 - 1810 SERIES PERFERATED  RUBBER                        
230749.1 RUBBER ONLY  SELF ALIGNING OPTION 
ALSO AVAILABLE - SEE SPICER SECTION

60 219 85.7 36 210875.1X
1710 - 1810 SERIES                     SOLID 
RUBBER                           231008.1 RUBBER ONLY 
SELF ALIGNING OPTION ALSO AVAILABLE - SEE 
SPICER SECTION

60 22 A34MU336 REBUILD COMPONENTS ALSO AVAILABLE

MAHINDRA

35 168 57 25 211187X 4X4                                CAPTURED 
HANGER BRACKET           231214 RUBBER ONLY 

MAN

65 230 86 23 CB82

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width

85 220 90 26 CB180          58742/687.55 SLDING MIDSHIPS                             
DAF / MAN

KIA

30
178-80    

Slotted 1 
Side

CENTRE CB186           
NEW LISTING 

SORENTO & SPORTAGE          38mm SEAL 
BOTH SIDES

30
178-80    

Slotted 1 
Side

CENTRE CB190          
NEW LISTING         

 TUCSON SANTA FE              35mm SEAL 1 
SIDE

JAGUAR

30 77 66 13 CB81

LANDROVER

30 138 68 13 CB138 LANDROVER FREELANDER

30 130 65 13 CB175 RANGE ROVER SPORT 05-09

MACK

60 219 85.7 36 210661.1X
1710 - 1810 SERIES PERFERATED  RUBBER                        
230749.1 RUBBER ONLY  SELF ALIGNING OPTION 
ALSO AVAILABLE - SEE SPICER SECTION

60 219 85.7 36 210875.1X
1710 - 1810 SERIES                     SOLID 
RUBBER                           231008.1 RUBBER ONLY 
SELF ALIGNING OPTION ALSO AVAILABLE - SEE 
SPICER SECTION

60 22 A34MU336 REBUILD COMPONENTS ALSO AVAILABLE

MAHINDRA

35 168 57 25 211187X 4X4                                CAPTURED 
HANGER BRACKET           231214 RUBBER ONLY 

MAN

65 230 86 23 CB82

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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70 220 85 18 CB159

75 220-230 86 26 CB179           687.40/45 SLIDING MIDSHIPS                              
DAF / IVECO

85 220 90 26 CB180         58742/687.55 SLIDING MIDSHIPS                                 
DAF / IVECO

100 193 79 14 CB164 OE 9319 2009

MAZDA

25 150 60 15 CB18 B1600  B1800   77-

25 165 19 15 CB26 B2000                                PETROL  B2200 
DIESEL  85-                         FORD COURIER

25 162 CENTRE 15 CB27 HBS 929 82-83

25 152 OFFSET 15 CB28 HBES 929 84-87

25 155 OFFSET 15 CB40 LA4MS 929 80-82

25 170 OFFSET 15 CB117 929 Automatic  88-91

25 153 OFFSET 15 CB41 929 88-91

28 164 18 16 CB38 B2600 2.6L EFI / FORD COURIER 1/99-

28 180 20 16 CB49 B2600 4X4 /FORD COURIER 1/99-

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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28 170 25 16 CB84 B2600 /FORD COURIER 85-89 
CARBURETTOR MODEL

30 175 25 13 CB177          TRIBUTE  Inc Anchor Cable                               
& FORD ESCAPE

35 - - 13 CB129BR      
NEW APPLICATION CX9

35 164 20 15 CB168 MAZDA BT50  2.5L 2WD.      FORD 
RANGER

35 180 20 15 CB169 MAZDA BT50    3L 2 & 4WD  FORD 
RANGER

35 180 75 14 CB29 T SERIES TRUCK                 FORD TRADER                             
RUBBER ONLY CB29R

40 168 57 22 CB153 BRAVO 2005 4x2                    V6 CV 
JOINT TYPE REAR TWIN

MERCEDES 
BENZ

25 111 14 12 CB91
190E 85-93                              190D 86-
89                                          OE  
2014100581

25 118 15 12 CB118 260E  88-90                                  OE 
1244100181                      1244100681

25 125 13 12 CB120
C220  94-97                             C230  
98-                                C280  94-                                                        
OE 2024100381

30 116 15 13 CB35 300E  300D   86-                                      
OE 1244100281

30 131 15 13 CB36

230  77-78                                               
280  77-81                                     300D 
76-82                                     300TD 82-
85   380SL 82-85           OE 1234101081   

30 120 19 13 CB92 380SEL  82-83                                     
OE 1264100181

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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30 175 25 13 CB177          TRIBUTE  Inc Anchor Cable                               
& FORD ESCAPE

35 - - 13 CB129BR      
NEW APPLICATION CX9

35 164 20 15 CB168 MAZDA BT50  2.5L 2WD.      FORD 
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OE 1264100181

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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35 180 20 15 CB169 MAZDA BT50    3L 2 & 4WD  FORD 
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RUBBER ONLY CB29R

40 168 57 22 CB153 BRAVO 2005 4x2                    V6 CV 
JOINT TYPE REAR TWIN
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25 111 14 12 CB91
190E 85-93                              190D 86-
89                                          OE  
2014100581
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1244100181                      1244100681
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C220  94-97                             C230  
98-                                C280  94-                                                        
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30 116 15 13 CB35 300E  300D   86-                                      
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30 131 15 13 CB36
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Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
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BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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30 125 CENTRE 13 CB119
300SL  90-93   320SL 94-95                    
500SL  90-93   600SL  93-95               
OE 1294100381  1294101181

30 181 48 13 CB121
E300D  E420  97-                         E320 
96-               E 430  98-               OE 
2104101281                             POA

30 125 CENTRE 13 CB122 OE 1294100481                           1294100081

30 147 CENTRE 13 CB156 VITO -    FRONT                                 

30 148 70 13 CB157 VITO -    REAR                      

45 193 70 19 CB163

45 27    
VERTICAL 190    WIDE 19 CB147

45 194 71.5 19 CB107 SPRINTER                                   OE 
9014100312

47 194 68 21 CB142 SPRINTER                                                             OE 
9064100181

47 194 73 21 CB141
SPRINTER                                                     CB142  
WITH   HAS 5MM THICK SPACERS  WELDED TO 
MOUNTING HOLES              OE 9064100281

55 27     
VERTICAL 190    WIDE 25 CB148

55 35     
VERTICAL 190    WIDE 22 CB143 ATEGO                                                                 OE 

973 410 0022

60
35     

VERTICAL  
M12x1.5
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6544110122

60 50   
VERTICAL  

247    WIDE 22 CB149 389 Series

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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70
35     

VERTICALM1
2 x 1.5

190    WIDE 20 CB145 ACTROSS                                    OE 
6564110012

70 50     
VERTICAL 247 WIDE 25 CB150 OE 3954100622

MITSUBISHI

30 165 CENTRE 16 CB15 CB80B

30 160 CENTRE 16 CB16 TRITON 2WD 86-

30 160 CENTRE 16 CB16A TRITON  2WD,      LATE STARWAGON 
WA/L300,       25MM BOLT HOLES

30 160 CENTRE 16 CB17 TRITON  4x4  86-95

30 160 CENTRE 16 CB154
TRITON 4X4 96 -  05                             
HAS SPACERS SPOT WELDED TO MOUNTING 
HOLES

30 160 4 16 CB167 TRITON ML 06 ONWARDS          2 & 
4WD

30 190 OFFSET 16 CB125 VR4 / RVR

35 170 78 17 CB14 CANTER 80-89

40 170 82 18 CB75 CANTER FE39 FE444 FE449

45 19 CB188           
NEW LISTING

Triton MQ                                 SQUARE 
RUBBER LESS BRACKET

45 N/A 72.5 19 CB100 FK415 FK515                         LESS 
BRACKET                              RUBBER ONLY CB100R

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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55 N/A 69.5 21 CB80 FUSO

60 NA 70 21 CB126 FUSO

NISSAN 
including UD

30 N/A N/A 16 CB01

BLUEBIRD81-86 PINTARA 86-90      
STANZA 78-83    200B  79-81       300ZX -89 
180SX SKYLINE 81-86 JAPANESE 
PRODUCTION               R33  280C   
NAVARA 2WD 87-                    X-TRAIL

30 N/A N/A 16 CB03 DATSUN UTE 72-79

30 N/A N/A 16 CB04 720  80-86

30 N/A N/A 13 CB05 NAVARA 4x4  87-05

30 N/A N/A 16 CB22BR CB80B

30 N/A N/A 13 CB952 SKYLINE 86-                Australian 
Production

30 N/A N/A 16 CB71 Rubber and Bearing Insert only 

30 155 CENTRE 16 CB56 SKYLIN & LAUREL  R32-R33

30 145 54 16 CB70 300ZX 89-

30 164 70 16 CB83 Some early 720 Models

30 N/A 63 15 CB73 CABALL CABSTAR & CIVILIAN

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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40 160 55 22 CB146 D22 05 -  NAVARA DANA TYPE

45 168 56 19 CB166 D40 & NP300 NAVARA 2WD 

50 N/A 87 20 CB50 UD  CK10                                                      
RUBBER ONLY CB48R

55 N/A 87 21 CB48 UD  CK20                                                       
RUBBER ONLY CB48R

60 NA 90 22 CB51 UD                                                
RUBBER ONLY CB51R

PORSCHE

30 68        
OFFSET 70 20 CB134

CAYENNE                                      FIRM 
AFTERMARKET RUBBER SUIT PETROL 
APPLICATION         

30 68        
OFFSET 70 20 CB135

CAYENNE                                      
SOFTER OE STYLE RUBBER SUIT DIESEL 
APPLICATION         

30 155 - 19 CB182             CAYENNE V8 2013 - 

RENAULT

30 130 13 CB176 KANGOO

45 168 56 19 CB166          
NEW APPLICATION

60 200 80 37 CB95             
NEW APPLICATION

GWB 687.45-55          PERFORATED 
RUBBER            

60 200 80 37 CB96            
NEW APPLICATION

GWB 687.45-55                                    
SOLID RUBBER                               

SCANIA

55 N/A N/A 21 CB102  AVAILABLE WHILE STOCKS LAST

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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SOFTER OE STYLE RUBBER SUIT DIESEL 
APPLICATION         

30 155 - 19 CB182             CAYENNE V8 2013 - 

RENAULT

30 130 13 CB176 KANGOO

45 168 56 19 CB166          
NEW APPLICATION

60 200 80 37 CB95             
NEW APPLICATION

GWB 687.45-55          PERFORATED 
RUBBER            

60 200 80 37 CB96            
NEW APPLICATION

GWB 687.45-55                                    
SOLID RUBBER                               

SCANIA

55 N/A N/A 21 CB102  AVAILABLE WHILE STOCKS LAST

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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60 N/A N/A 22 CB103

60 N/A N/A 22 CB104

SPICER & 
EUROPEAN

30 147 48.5 25 211590.1X    
NEW LISTING

1310 SERIES                            
CAPTURED BRACKET      

35 168 57 25 210088.1X 1310 - 1410  SERIES                          
RUBBER 230119.1

35 168 57 25 210088.1XS 1310 - 1410  SERIES                          
WITH SOLID RUBBER

35 168 57 25 211187X
1310 - 1410 SERIES                           
CAPTURED HANGER & RUBBER       231214 
RUBBER ONLY

35 168 57 17 CB97 IVECO

40 168 62 27 210391.1X 1480 - 1550                           RUBBER 
230126.1

40 168 57 27 210873.1X

45 168 56 19 CB166 D40 NAVARA 2WD            FALCON 
UPGRADE / IVECO

45 194 68.3 27 210084.2X 1550 - 1610 Series                                       
RUBBER 230147.3

45 194 68.3 19 211447X 687.30   687.35  45MM CARGO

50 194 71.4 30 210121.1XSA OE SPL/RPL                           WITH SELF 
ALIGNING BRACKET & PERFERATED RUBBER

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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50 194 71.4 30 210121.1X 1710 SERIES                                           
RUBBER 230167.1

50 194 71.4 30 210881.1X 1710 SERIES                         SOLID 
RUBBER 230958.1

55 194 71.4 18 211440X 687.40 SERIES  55MM CARGO

55 200 71 36 CB62 587.20   587.30  SERIES 

55 168 63 18 CB161 GREASABLE

60 219 85.7 36 210661.1XSA
OE SPL/RPL                           WITH SELF 
ALIGNING BRACKET & PERFERATED   RUBBER +- 
5°

60 219 85.7 36 210661.1X 1710 - 1810 SERIES        PERFERATED  
RUBBER                        230749.1 RUBBER ONLY

60 219 85.7 36 210875.1X 1710 - 1810 SERIES                     SOLID 
RUBBER                           231008.1 RUBBER ONLY

60 219 85.7 36 210875.1XSA
OE SPL/RPL                                    
WITH SELF ALIGNING BRACKET & SOLID RUBBER 
+- 5°

60 219 85.7 22 210875.1XG 1710 - 1810 SERIES   GREASABLE                   
SOLID RUBBER 

60 200 80 37 CB95 GWB 587.36         MAN           
PERFORATED RUBBER            

60 200 80 37 CB96 GWB 587.36     MAN                                       
SOLID RUBBER                               

60 219 85.7 22 CB94 IVECO

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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60 219 85.7 36 210875.1X 1710 - 1810 SERIES                     SOLID 
RUBBER                           231008.1 RUBBER ONLY
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SOLID RUBBER 

60 200 80 37 CB95 GWB 587.36         MAN           
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SOLID RUBBER                               

60 219 85.7 22 CB94 IVECO
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55 194 71.4 18 211440X 687.40 SERIES  55MM CARGO

55 200 71 36 CB62 587.20   587.30  SERIES 

55 168 63 18 CB161 GREASABLE

60 219 85.7 36 210661.1XSA
OE SPL/RPL                           WITH SELF 
ALIGNING BRACKET & PERFERATED   RUBBER +- 
5°

60 219 85.7 36 210661.1X 1710 - 1810 SERIES        PERFERATED  
RUBBER                        230749.1 RUBBER ONLY

60 219 85.7 36 210875.1X 1710 - 1810 SERIES                     SOLID 
RUBBER                           231008.1 RUBBER ONLY
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OE SPL/RPL                                    
WITH SELF ALIGNING BRACKET & SOLID RUBBER 
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60 220 88 36 CB53 CAST HANGER BRACKET P.O.A

65 200 65 18 CB139 DAF                                     SOLID RUBBER

65 200 65 18 CB140 IVECO

70 219 85.7 25 210748.1X 1880 & 687.60 SERIES

70 219 85.7 20 210748.1XS 1880 & 687.60 SERIES                                   
SOLID RUBBER

70 220 88 45 CB54A
CAST HANGER BRACKET       GREASABLE 
90mm SEAL WITH ROUND HOLES & DUAL 
BEARINGS CB54GS FOR SLOTTED HOLES

70 220 85.7 26 VOL70.26  687.60/VOLVO

75 220 88 40 CB174 DUAL 20mm BEARINGS

75 220-230 86 26 CB179         DAF / IVECO / MAN               Suit 
687.40/45 Sliding Midships

85 220 90 26 CB180         DAF / IVECO / MAN              Suit 
58742/687.55 Sliding Midships

SUBARU

25 175 OFFSET 12 CB109 IMPREZA

30 175 OFFSET 13 CB110 WRX

TAMROCK/TOR
O

55 210 78 40 05600001 POA 1400 LOADER                                 

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width

60 220 88 36 CB53 CAST HANGER BRACKET P.O.A
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70 220 88 45 CB54A
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58742/687.55 Sliding Midships
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TAMROCK/TOR
O

55 210 78 40 05600001 POA 1400 LOADER                                 
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70 219 85.7 25 210748.1X 1880 & 687.60 SERIES

70 219 85.7 20 210748.1XS 1880 & 687.60 SERIES                                   
SOLID RUBBER

70 220 88 45 CB54A
CAST HANGER BRACKET       GREASABLE 
90mm SEAL WITH ROUND HOLES & DUAL 
BEARINGS CB54GS FOR SLOTTED HOLES

70 220 85.7 26 VOL70.26  687.60/VOLVO

75 220 88 40 CB174 DUAL 20mm BEARINGS

75 220-230 86 26 CB179         DAF / IVECO / MAN               Suit 
687.40/45 Sliding Midships

85 220 90 26 CB180         DAF / IVECO / MAN              Suit 
58742/687.55 Sliding Midships

SUBARU

25 175 OFFSET 12 CB109 IMPREZA
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TAMROCK/TOR
O
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70 210 78 31 29605746 POA TORO 50D    TAMROCK TH550   
OE Also 1933338                                                 

TATA

35 168 57 25 211187X CAPTURED HANGER & RUBBER       231214 
RUBBER ONLY

TOYOTA

30 N/A N/A 13 CB86BR  RAV4 & SOME KLUGERS           Insert 
Only

30 N/A N/A 13 CB87BR       
CELICA ST165 ST184/5 AWD COROLLA 
AE95, AWD RAV4 KLUGER LEXUS 
RX300 - Insert only with 35mm Seals

30 N/A N/A 16  CB71            SUPRA JZX90 CHASER/CRESSIDA 
LEXUS SC300/400

30 163 OFFSET 13 CB11 COROLLA KE70 KE71 81-85

30 155 OFFSET 13 CB12 COROLLA SPRINTER                AE86 83-
85

30 150 OFFSET 13 CB87 COROLLA AE95 4WD FRONT

30 118 CENTRE 13 CB87A COROLLA AE95 4WD REAR

30 150 20 13 CB13
CELICA 81-                         CORONA 
ST141/RT142 83-85  CRESSIDA 84-88 , 
SUPRA 83-85,TERCEL,  86-SOARER

30 151 OFFSET 13 CB42 CELICA 77-81                                      
CORONA XT130

30 140 60 13 CB45 CROWN MS123 83-87

30 120 42 13 CB65 CROWN MS112 79-83

30 112 45 13 CB66 CROWN 74-79

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width

70 210 78 31 29605746 POA TORO 50D    TAMROCK TH550   
OE Also 1933338                                                 

TATA

35 168 57 25 211187X CAPTURED HANGER & RUBBER       231214 
RUBBER ONLY

TOYOTA
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Only
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85

30 150 OFFSET 13 CB87 COROLLA AE95 4WD FRONT

30 118 CENTRE 13 CB87A COROLLA AE95 4WD REAR

30 150 20 13 CB13
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ST141/RT142 83-85  CRESSIDA 84-88 , 
SUPRA 83-85,TERCEL,  86-SOARER

30 151 OFFSET 13 CB42 CELICA 77-81                                      
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30 140 60 13 CB45 CROWN MS123 83-87

30 120 42 13 CB65 CROWN MS112 79-83

30 112 45 13 CB66 CROWN 74-79
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Only

30 N/A N/A 13 CB87BR       
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AE95, AWD RAV4 KLUGER LEXUS 
RX300 - Insert only with 35mm Seals

30 N/A N/A 16  CB71            SUPRA JZX90 CHASER/CRESSIDA 
LEXUS SC300/400
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RUBBER ONLY
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Only
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30 151 OFFSET 13 CB42 CELICA 77-81                                      
CORONA XT130

30 140 60 13 CB45 CROWN MS123 83-87

30 120 42 13 CB65 CROWN MS112 79-83

30 112 45 13 CB66 CROWN 74-79

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width

70 210 78 31 29605746 POA TORO 50D    TAMROCK TH550   
OE Also 1933338                                                 

TATA
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OE Also 1933338                                                 
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35 168 57 25 211187X CAPTURED HANGER & RUBBER       231214 
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30 N/A N/A 13 CB86BR  RAV4 & SOME KLUGERS           Insert 
Only

30 N/A N/A 13 CB87BR       
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30 N/A N/A 16  CB71            SUPRA JZX90 CHASER/CRESSIDA 
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30 165 TBA 13 CB85 CRESSIDA 82-84

30 150 15 13 CB108 CRESSIDA MX83  89-93

30 142 63 13 CB98 SUPRA 88-93                             
SOARER 88-93

30 150 OFFSET 13 CB72 HIACE COMUTER  89-  LH158/RZH125

30 148 8 13 CB198           
NEW LISTING

HIACE 05 - 15

30 80 TBA 16 CB61 HILUX 69-75                             STOUT 
67-78

30 109 42 13 CB06 HILUX 2WD 75-78, 8MM BOLT HOLES

30 150 OFFSET 13 CB07 HILUX 2WD 79-82, 8MM BOLT HOLES

30 150 OFFSET 13 CB08 HILUX 2WD 83-96 10MM BOLT HOLES

30 240 OFFSET 13 CB09 HILUX 4X4 83-96

30 146 8 13 CB47 HILUX 2WD 97-2/05

30 149 7 13 CB93              
NEW APPLICATION    

HILUX4X4 97-2/05; TUNDRA

30 152 11  ABOVE 
CENTRE 13 CB152 HILUX 150 SERIES 2WD 2005-     

WiITHOUT SEALS

30 152 11  ABOVE 
CENTRE 13 CB151 HILUX 150 SERIES 4X4 KUN26 2005-                                         

WITH SEALS

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P
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L
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Height
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Width

30 165 TBA 13 CB85 CRESSIDA 82-84

30 150 15 13 CB108 CRESSIDA MX83  89-93

30 142 63 13 CB98 SUPRA 88-93                             
SOARER 88-93

30 150 OFFSET 13 CB72 HIACE COMUTER  89-  LH158/RZH125

30 148 8 13 CB198           
NEW LISTING

HIACE 05 - 15

30 80 TBA 16 CB61 HILUX 69-75                             STOUT 
67-78

30 109 42 13 CB06 HILUX 2WD 75-78, 8MM BOLT HOLES

30 150 OFFSET 13 CB07 HILUX 2WD 79-82, 8MM BOLT HOLES

30 150 OFFSET 13 CB08 HILUX 2WD 83-96 10MM BOLT HOLES

30 240 OFFSET 13 CB09 HILUX 4X4 83-96

30 146 8 13 CB47 HILUX 2WD 97-2/05

30 149 7 13 CB93              
NEW APPLICATION    

HILUX4X4 97-2/05; TUNDRA

30 152 11  ABOVE 
CENTRE 13 CB152 HILUX 150 SERIES 2WD 2005-     

WiITHOUT SEALS

30 152 11  ABOVE 
CENTRE 13 CB151 HILUX 150 SERIES 4X4 KUN26 2005-                                         

WITH SEALS
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30 173 9 12 CB183           
HILUX GUN 2WD                       PETROLAUTO 
2015-                                   OE 37230-09010                                   
WITH SEALS

30 173 3 12 CB196           
NEW LISTING

HILUX GUN 2WD                       PETROL 
MANUAL 2015-                                                                   
WITH SEALS

32 173 17 12 CB184           
NEW LISTING 

HILUX GUN 4WD                   DIESEL 2015-                               
OE 37230-09030

30 205 OFFSET 13 CB86 RAV 4

30 168 13 CB203             
NEW LISTING RAV 4                                  11/05 - 11/12

30 147 15 13 CB52 TARAGO 4WD FRONT

30 125 70 16 CB10
COASTER 82-92                       DYNA 
78-88    SLOTTED HOLES & IS REPLACEMENT 
FOR CB67 WITH ROUND HOLES

30 125 80 16 CB99 COASTER 93-95  

VOLVO

30 92 54 13 CB158 XC90                                       

35 80 60 14 CB55 740 760 88-91                                        
OE 1209820

40 80 60 15 CB124 940-960                                         OE 
1340501

45 80 61.5 16 CB21 740 760 88-91                                     
OE 1209821

55 168 80 18 TBA POA OFF ROAD DUMPTRUCK- Various 
OE 6648769 Cast Bracket

60 198 80.5 30 VOL.60 NK300 NK400 SERIES

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L
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2015-                                   OE 37230-09010                                   
WITH SEALS

30 173 3 12 CB196           
NEW LISTING

HILUX GUN 2WD                       PETROL 
MANUAL 2015-                                                                   
WITH SEALS

32 173 17 12 CB184           
NEW LISTING 

HILUX GUN 4WD                   DIESEL 2015-                               
OE 37230-09030

30 205 OFFSET 13 CB86 RAV 4

30 168 13 CB203             
NEW LISTING RAV 4                                  11/05 - 11/12

30 147 15 13 CB52 TARAGO 4WD FRONT

30 125 70 16 CB10
COASTER 82-92                       DYNA 
78-88    SLOTTED HOLES & IS REPLACEMENT 
FOR CB67 WITH ROUND HOLES

30 125 80 16 CB99 COASTER 93-95  

VOLVO

30 92 54 13 CB158 XC90                                       

35 80 60 14 CB55 740 760 88-91                                        
OE 1209820

40 80 60 15 CB124 940-960                                         OE 
1340501

45 80 61.5 16 CB21 740 760 88-91                                     
OE 1209821

55 168 80 18 TBA POA OFF ROAD DUMPTRUCK- Various 
OE 6648769 Cast Bracket

60 198 80.5 30 VOL.60 NK300 NK400 SERIES

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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70 198 80.5 20 VOL.70 NK500 NK600 SERIES

70 220 85.7 22 210748.1X 687.60 SERIES

70 220 85.7 22 210748.1XS 687.60 SERIES                         SOLID 
RUBBER

70 220 85.7 26 VOL70.26 687.60 SERIES                                                   

VW

30 68 
OFFSET 70 19 CB134

TOUAREG                                   FIRM 
AFTERMARKET RUBBER SUIT PETROL 
APPLICATION                 

30 68 
OFFSET 70 19 CB135 TOUAREG                                  SOFTER 

OE STYLE RUBBER SUIT DIESEL APPLICATION              

30 166 57 15 CB187          AMAROK                                     OE # 
2H0598351B

30 155 - 19 CB182             TOUAREG V8 2013 -

30 149 59 15 CB192             TRANSPORTER 4X4 FRONT

30 163 96 15 CB191             TRANSPORTER 4X4 REAR

45 168 56 19 CB166         AMAROK

47 194 68 21 CB142  CRAFTER

47 194 73 21 CB141 CRAFTER                                                     5MM 
THICK SPACERS  WELDED TO MOUNTING HOLES              

Part No NotesIllustrationBrg Dia
P

BHC
L

Centre
Height

Brg
Width
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